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logld
346

400
417
418
419
420
421
425
426
427
428
429
430

FirstName
TEST
JOHN
SCOTTY
SCOTT
LAURA
PAM
Maggie
none

none
BRANDON
ADISEN
none

none

Active Keno Writers

Middlel nit

LastName

T

TEST
HASSETT
KILPATRICK
KILPATRICK
KILPATRICK
KILPATRICK
WATKINS
NONE

NONE
ELSHIRE
SAMMONS
NONE

NONE

AB

Securityl evel
400

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300



