

<u>logId</u>	<u>FirstName</u>	<u>MiddleInit</u>	<u>LastName</u>	<u>SecurityLevel</u>
346	TEST	T	TEST	400
400	JOHN		HASSETT	300
417	SCOTTY		KILPATRICK	300
418	SCOTT		KILPATRICK	300
419	LAURA		KILPATRICK	300
420	PAM		KILPATRICK	300
421	Maggie		WATKINS	300
425	none		NONE	300
426	none		NONE	300
427	BRANDON		ELSHIRE	300
428	ADISEN		SAMMONS	300
429	none		NONE	300
430	none		NONE	300